
 

 

  

Shir HaShirim ……………….…………………… 

Mincha ……………….…………………………… 

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat and Arvit  

Candle Lighting …………………………………… 

 

Shacharit (1st minyan) …………………………… 

Shacharit (2nd Minyan) …………………………… 

 

Shiur ……………………………………………… 

 

Mincha …………………………………………… 

 

 

Arvit ………………………………………………. 

Shabbat Ends ……………………………………… 

Shabbat Ends (R’ Tam) …………………………… 

Shabbat Mevarchim 

Announcements 

 

Weekly Prayers 

Shacharit: 7:00am 

Mincha/Arvit: 5:50pm 

 
At all times, you should be 

wearing a mask & keep 6-ft 

away from others  

 

Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan  
Sun/Mon, Oct 18/19 

 

Molad 
Shabbat, October 17 

3:23 AM 
 

Chavruta Learning Program  
Mondays & Wednesdays 

@ 8:30 PM 

 

Makam 

♪♪ Rast 

 

Zemanim 

 

Shekia – 6:12 PM  

Shema - 9:19/9:55 AM 

Chatzot – 12:41 PM 

 

Parashat Bereshit  
 

October 16-17 / 29 Tishrei 

5:45 PM 
 

5:55 PM 

 
 

5:55 PM 

 
 

 

7:00 AM 

 
9:00 AM 

 

 

4:55 PM 

 
5:40 PM 

 

 
6:50 PM 

 

7:01 PM 
 

7:23 PM 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Earliest Time: 5:04 pm 


