

# SHABBAT MEVARCHIM

# Parashat Bereshit

# October 16-17 / 29 Tishrei

## **ANNOUNCEMENTS**

Weekly Prayers Shacharit: 7:00am Mincha/Arvit: 5:50pm

At all times, you should be wearing a mask & keep 6-ft away from others

#### Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan

Sun/Mon, Oct 18/19

#### Molad

Shabbat, October 17 3:23 AM

### **Chavruta Learning Program**

Mondays & Wednesdays @ 8:30 PM

#### Makam

**♪ !** Rast

### **ZEMANIM**

**Shekia** – 6:12 PM **Shema** - 9:19/9:55 AM **Chatzot** – 12:41 PM

Shir HaShirim	5:45 PM
Mincha	5:55 PM
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat and Arvit	
Candle Lighting Earliest Time: 5:04 pm	5:55 PM
Shacharit (1st minyan)	7:00 AM
Shacharit (2 <sup>nd</sup> Minyan)	9:00 AM
Shiur	4:55 PM
Mincha	5:40 PM
Arvit	6:50 PM
Shabbat Ends	7:01 PM
Shabbat Ends (R' Tam)	7:23 PM